Od radnice k radnici

2019-10-19 Nachod

Zaci pFipravky l1l. 650m
start ~ 10:15:27 | 2012 - 2013 | registered: 16

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
10/kluci
11/kluci
12/kluci
13/kluci
14/kluci
15/kluci
16/kluci
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
417
409
414
406
403
407
416
404
412
a1
405
413
415
418
401
410

name
STEPAN STANCL
TOBIAS VEJMAN
TEODOR KLEMENS
MICHAEL PATZELT
VITEK DUCHAC
DUSAN SVOBODA
VOJTECH SCHROTTER
ONDREJ ELICH
VIiT BRYKSI
JAN BALCAR
OLIVER MARTINEC
ELIAS FORMAN
SIMON PETR
RADIM REJCHRT
VIKTOR ADLOF
JAROSLAV URBAN

year

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012

team
RASOVICE
CERVENY KOSTELEC
HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S.
HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S.
BKL MACHOV
HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S.
NACHOD
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
BKL MACHOV
Z5 NACHOD - PLHOV
T) SOKOL STARE MESTO
HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S.
PRAHA
Z5 NACHOD - PLHOV
Z5 NACHOD - PLHOV
NACHOD

finish

02:21
02:22
02:22
02:22
02:28
02:28
02:29
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:31
02:40
02:41
02:50
02:59
03:06

delay

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:06
00:07
00:07
00:08
00:09
00:09
00:10
00:18
00:19
00:29
00:37
00:44

2025-08-23 11:33:02 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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